Price List/Roll Bar Pads (Black Leather Type)
HPI Co., Ltd.
Currency: JPY Price Condition: EXW (Excluding Tax)
Part Number Description Size / Specification Price Note
HPCG50RP200SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) For Φ50 / 20cm ¥4,600
HPCG50RP400SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) For Φ50 / 40cm ¥5,200
HPCG50RP600SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) For Φ50 / 60cm ¥5,800
HPCG-RP100SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 100mm ¥4,000 For Φ40
HPCG-RP200SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 200mm ¥4,300 For Φ40
HPCG-RP300SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 300mm ¥4,600 For Φ40
HPCG-RP400SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 400mm ¥4,900 For Φ40
HPCG-RP500SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 500mm ¥5,200 For Φ40
HPCG-RP600SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 600mm ¥5,500 For Φ40
HPCG-RP700SBK Roll Bar Pad (Black Leather) 700mm ¥5,800 For Φ40
1 Date of Issue: MAR/2026